
Scott Lunsford, CFC    Escambia County Tax Collector

Notice of Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

facebook.com/ECTaxCollector twitter.com/escambiatcEscambiaTaxCollector.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER MILLAGE CODE ESCROW CODE PROPERTY REFERENCE NUMBER

EXEMPTIONS:PROPERTY ADDRESS:

DETACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

Scott Lunsford, CFC
Escambia County Tax Collector

Payments in U.S. funds from a U.S. bank 

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT 
NOVEMBER 30, 2017

Make checks payable to: 

ACCOUNT NUMBER

PROPERTY ADDRESS

P.O. BOX 1312
PENSACOLA, FL 32591

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXES LEVIEDTAXABLE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
TAXING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE      14.5731 AD VALOREM TAXES        106.12

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS         125.33

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS      231.45Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com
Payments must be in U.S. funds drawn from a U.S. bank

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com

DO NOT FOLD, STAPLE, OR MUTILATE

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

051S292000003004

Effective Date

$1,671.63

$125.33

Please Pay

11/14/2018

$0.00
If Paid By

2018

2018

SHERIFF
WATER MANAGEMENT

M.S.T.U. LIBRARY

PUBLIC SCHOOLS
COUNTY

  BY STATE LAW

11/15/2018

  BY LOCAL BOARD

06

6.6165

4.2000
0.0338

2.1250

Paid

0.6850
0.3590

Nov 30, 2018

124,018
124,018

99,018

99,018

Nov 30, 2018
0.00

99,018
99,018

189-18-00312886

125.33

$1,604.00

TAXES

TAXES

655.15

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

FOSHEE ELAINE S LIFE EST
GORNICKI JUDY S
8630 WINDING LN
PENSACOLA, FL    32514

FOSHEE ELAINE S LIFE EST
GORNICKI JUDY S
8630 WINDING LN
PENSACOLA, FL    32514

FP   FIRE PROTECTION

8630 WINDING LN

8630 WINDING LN

01-0238-000

01-0238-000

14.0193

LT 3 BLK D MORNINGSIDE UNIT 1 PB 5 P 67 OR
2880 P 956 OR 7877 P 208

Receipt #

35.55
67.83

3.35
520.88
263.54

Paid By

149,018
149,018

149,018

149,018

149,018
149,018 25,000

50,000

50,000
50,000
50,000
25,000

$1,546.30




