STUNSFO	Scott Lu						
		axCollector.com		ok.com/ECTaxCollector		ter.com/escambiatc	
	201	.8	REA	L ESTATE		TAXES	
COLLEG	No	tice of Ad Val	orem an	d Non-Ad Valor	rem As	sessments	SCAN TO PAY ONLINE
ACCOUNT N	UMBER	MILLAGE C	CODE	ESCROW COD	DE	PROPERTY REFER	ENCE NUMBER
01-0238-	000	06				051S292000	003004
FOSHEE ELAINE S LI GORNICKI JUDY S 8630 WINDING LN PENSACOLA, FL 32	FE EST 2514			<b>property addre</b> 8630 WINDING		<b>EXEMPTI</b> HOMESTE/	ONS: AD EXEMPTION

AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE AMOUNT	TAXES LEVIED		
COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS	6.6165	149,018	50,000	99,018	655.15		
BY LOCAL BOARD	2.1250	149,018	25,000	124,018	263.54		
BY STATE LAW	4.2000	149,018	25,000	124,018	520.88		
WATER MANAGEMENT	0.0338	149,018	50,000	99,018	3.35		
SHERIFF	0.6850	149,018	50,000	99,018	67.83		
M.S.T.U. LIBRARY	0.3590	149,018	50,000	99,018	35.55		

LEGAL DESC				M ASSESSMEN	
LT 3 BLK D MORNINGSID	)E UNIT 1 PB 5 P 67 OR	TAXING AUTHORITY	RA	TE	AMOUN
2880 P 956 OR	₹7877 P 208	FP FIRE PROTECTION			125.33
			NON-	AD VALOREM ASSE	SSMENTS \$125.33
	t EscambiaTax t be in U.S. funds draw	xCollector.com	COMBINED	TAXES AND ASSES	SMENTS \$1,671.63
If Paid By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2018 \$ <b>0.00</b>				
		RETAIN FOR YOUR RE	CORDC		
18 REAL ESTA	TE TAXES DET	ACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORT	ION WITH YOUR PAYM		
18 REAL ESTA	TE TAXES DET.	ACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORT	ION WITH YOUR PAYM able to:	Payments in U.S	5. funds from a U.S. bank
18 REAL ESTA	TE TAXES DET.	ACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORT Make checks pay Scott Lunsfor	able to: rd, CFC	Payments in U.S	5. funds from a U.S. bank
18 REAL ESTA ACCOUNT NUM 01-0238-000		ACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORT Make checks pay Scott Lunsfor Escambia County Ta P.O. BOX 131	able to: rd, CFC x Collector	Payments in U.S	ONE AMOUN
01-0238-000 PROPERTY ADDR	IBER RESS	ACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORT Make checks pay Scott Lunsfor Escambia County Ta	able to: rd, CFC x Collector	Payments in U.S. PAY ONLY	ONE AMOUN BY Nov 30, 2018 0.00
ACCOUNT NUM 01-0238-000	IBER RESS	ACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORT Make checks pay Scott Lunsfor Escambia County Ta P.O. BOX 131 PENSACOLA, FL	able to: rd, CFC x Collector	Payments in U.S <b>PAY ONLY</b> AMOUNT IF PAID	ONE AMOUN BY Nov 30, 2018 0.00 BY
ACCOUNT NUM 01-0238-000 PROPERTY ADDR	IBER RESS LN	ACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORT Make checks pay Scott Lunsfor Escambia County Ta P.O. BOX 131 PENSACOLA, FL	able to: rd, CFC x Collector	Payments in U.S. PAY ONLY AMOUNT IF PAID AMOUNT IF PAID	ONE AMOUN <sub>ВY</sub> Nov 30, 2018 0.00 ВY ВY
ACCOUNT NUM 01-0238-000 PROPERTY ADDE 8630 WINDING L	IBER RESS LN E EST	ACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORT Make checks pay Scott Lunsfor Escambia County Ta P.O. BOX 131 PENSACOLA, FL	able to: rd, CFC x Collector	Payments in U.S PAY ONLY AMOUNT IF PAID AMOUNT IF PAID AMOUNT IF PAID	ONE AMOUN   BY Nov 30, 2018 0.00   BY BY   BY BY

DO NOT FOLD, STAPLE, OR MUTILATE